
WASH Mr. Emmett Kearney 
Senior WASH Officer

kearney@unhcr.org

almahdaw@unhcr.org

matteini@unhcr.org

hering@unhcr.org 

E-MAIL WEB

PUBLIC HEALTH Mr. Heiko Hering
Senior Occupational Safety Officer

ENERGY 
AND ENVIRONMENT

Technical contacts

Mr. Valerio Lallini
Senior Energy Officer

lallini@unhcr.org 

damo@unhcr.org

hqsmstra@unhcr.org

reisinge@unhcr.org 

russella@unhcr.org

munyabug@unhcr.org

epartner@unhcr.org
https://www.unpartnerportal.org

galer@unhcr.org

garciaa@unhcr.org

www.unhcr.org/supply

WAREHOUSING Ms. Rita Damo
Associate Logistics Officer

FREIGHT FORWARDING General mailbox

GLOBAL MOBILITY 
AND INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICE

Mr. Andreas Reisinger
Fleet Management Coordinator 

SECURITY ITEMS
(AVs, barries, structures etc.)

Mr. Antoine Russell
Senior Building Security Officer

PRIVATE SECTOR
PARTNERSHIPS

Ms. Erzsebet Gal
Associate PSP Officer

GLOBAL MOBILITY 
AND INFRASTRUCTURE
SERVICE

Mr. Heigo Nommik
Senior Land and Buildings Officer

SHELTER

SUSTAINABLE SUPPLY

Mr. Ammar Al-Mahdawi
Senior Technical Shelter Officer

Ignazio Matteini
Principal Coordinator

ICT

IMPLEMENTING 
WITH PARTNERS

Mr. Augustin Munyabugingo
Procurement Officer

General mailbox
UN Partner Portal
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